OuncraHuns 303
28.04.2024 - 10:45

nastbu kK ugn
1. PoctoR=Ha-/ZoHy

Cerlrle CTAPT b BOHA

Manbunkun, 400m BosibHbIN CTUMb

11 - 15 net
CTapToBbIit NPOTOKON

damunnusg, msa
3an/ibiB 1 13 8

1 MO3rOBbIX VBaH
MUNAKUH ApTém
NCMAWJIOB LWamunb
KA3HAUEBCKWIA Bnagucnas
BAKYNEHKO Marseii
KA3APSAH ApTioL
JIAHTOBOW flaun

~NOoO b~ WN

3annbiB 2 n3 8

1 KA®TAHOB BorgaH
HOBWKOB AmuTpuii
BNLLIAPOB Mapk
LLHNPOBOKOB Aptem
BOUYKA Hukuta
BOPOHKOB ®épnop
MBAHOB ApTtem
BOPOEBBLEB Muxaun

O~NO O WN

3anbiB 3 13 8

KOMAYEB Me6
BETUNHKWMH Muxaun
MUTAKWH AnekcaHap
YTKWH AnekcaHgp
XOPOLWYHOB ApTém
POroa MNaeen
BbIKOBCKWX Erop
KA®TAHOB Wnbs

O~NO OIS WN P

3annbi 4 13 8

1 ®ODPNTOB Muxaun
KOJIECHMKOB PomaH
TOMYPWNA Knpunn
TEPEWEHKO AHgpeii
MNBNYEB Erop
ANNEKCEEB 3ayappg
BENOKOHEHKO Kupunn
BYTKOB Oner

O~NOoO O~ WN

3annbiB 513 8

BABVEB Kunpunn
CAJIbKOB Makcum
KOPOTKOB CrenaH
HEYEMYPEHKO Aptemuii
KOPUYKO Meb

XXUTHUK Uropb
KYATBIWEB faHunn

VNBAHOB TMpoxop

O NO U~ WNPE
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KomaHga

FBY PO AO "CLUOP Ne 22"

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[l10Hy
MBY OO CLU Ne 4

ooy

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocTtoB-Ha-[JoHy
FBY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"

BY PO AO "CLUOP Ne 22"
'BY PO AO "CLUOP Ne 22"
MBY A0 CLU Ne 2 Bataiick

KCIT Nel "FITRON" PoctoB-Ha-[oHy

Y PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"
FBY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"
MBY A0 CLU No1l axTsl
MBY AO CLU Nol LWaxTbl

MBY AO CLU Nol LWaxTel
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

FBY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"
MBY [0 CLU Ne 2 Baraiick
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4
mikhailovs_team_swim
MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

rBY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"

MBY A0 CLU No1l WaxTsl

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[l10Hy
Y PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"
CLLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck

Y PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"

FBY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"

MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

MBY A0 CLU Ne 13

MBY AO CLU Nol LWaxTbl
'Y PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"
MBY OO CLU Ne 4

BY PO AO "CLUOP Ne 22"
MBY A0 CL Ne 10

BY PO AO "CLUOP Ne 22"
BY PO AO "CLUOP Ne 22"

3aaBoyHOEe Bpems

6:48.50
6:43.00
6:05.00
5:59.00
6:05.00
6:40.00
6:47.50

5:55.79
5:51.74
5:50.00
5:48.58
5:50.00
5:50.00
5:55.59
5:57.42

5:46.42
5:44.00
5:40.00
5:35.00
5:37.77
5:40.00
5:45.00
5:47.46

5:31.13
5:30.00
5:27.00
5:22.00
5:22.00
5:27.98
5:30.99
5:35.00

5:20.00
5:12.33
5:12.00
5:10.00
5:10.00
5:12.00
5:13.00
5:20.00

COK "tOxHbI MepuapaH"
6acceiin 50 meTpos

WWW.rostovswimm.ru

vk.com/rostovswimm

Cuctema XpoHoMeTpaxa
SwissTiming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

29.04.2024 11:52 - CtpaHuua 1


www.rostovswimm.ru

OuctaHuma 303, Manbunkn, 400m BonbHbI CTWUAb

3annbiB 6 N3 8

1

O~NO O WN

KPUBYNA OaHun
PEAPYXWH Mapk
KAUANbAH Cepreii
KA®PTAHOB ApTém
YEPHOBO/IOB fanun
BACAPAB Hukonaii
MOMOB ApceHwii
LLIYMEWKO Mapk

3anbiB 7 13 8

O~NO O WNPE

OEHNCEHKO AHTOH
KYTIPUH AnekcaHap
KYNAKOB Wnbs
CEJINXOB Poctucnas
POIrOBEHKO Oner
KAYANWH AnekcaHap
XMEJIEBCKOW Jemug,
HEMUEB Apocnas

3ansibiB 8 13 8

O NO OB WN P

CEBEP BceBonog
MACKAN OJaHun
KAMAEB Knpunn
TABAKAEB Butanuii
ABJEEB Martseii
MPOTOMNOMNOB Bagum
PENVH Bagum
LUABAH Makcum

nastbu kK ugn
I Poctop-HA-JoHy

2010
2010
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2012
2010
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2011
2010
2010

2011
2010
2011
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KCI Nel "FITRON" PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne 4

'Y PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"

Y PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"
AKBAKYbB KpacHogap

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[l10Hy
CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocTtoB-Ha-[JoHy
MBY OO CLU Ne 4

Y PO AO "CLUOP Ne 22"

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[lo0Hy
Y PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"
AKBAKYbB KpacHogap

KCI Nel "FITRON" PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY OO CL Nol WaxTel

[OC Akcaii

MBY A0 CLU Ne 2 Bataiick

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[l10Hy
FBY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"
AKBAKYB KpacHogap

[OC Axkcaii

MBY OO CL Nol WaxTel

MBY [0 CLU Ne 4

FBY PO A0 "CLUOP Ne 22"

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocTtoB-Ha-[JoHy

5:08.83
5:05.70
5:05.00
5:02.47
5:03.00
5:05.00
5:06.00
5:10.00

4:55.49
4:51.00
4:50.15
4:48.00
4:50.00
4:50.76
4:52.00
5:00.00

4:45.78
4:44.00
4:39.00
4:34.00
4:35.00
4:40.00
4:44.00
4:48.00

COK

"FOXHbIli MepugmnaH"”

6acceiiH 50 meTpoB

WWW.rostovswimm.ru

vk.com/rostovswimm

CucTema XpoHoMeTpaxa
SwissTiming

Splash Meet Manager, 11.78560

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko

29.04.2024 11:52 - CtpaHuua 2
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